3305 Greenwich Angling Rd

Greenwich

OH 44837-9443

South Central Junior/Senior High School

Football Boys Varsity

Date
08/10/2019

08/17/2019

08/23/2019

08/30/2019

09/06/2019

09/13/2019

09/20/2019

09/27/2019

10/04/2019

10/12/2019

10/18/2019

10/25/2019

11/01/2019

Start
5:00 PM

10:00 AM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

End H/A
7:30 PM A
12:00 PM H
9:30 PM A
9:00 PM H
9:00 PM H
9:00 PM A
9:30 PM H
9:30 PM A
9:30 PM H
9:30 PM A
9:00 PM H
9:30 PM A
9:00 PM A

05/21/2019 - 1:21 PM Eastern

Team Schedule

05/01/2019 - 12/01/2019

Opponent/Title

St. Mary Central Catholic High School and

1 others

Margaretta High School

Lakota High School

Willard City Schools

Oberlin Senior High School

Keystone High/Middle School

Monroeville JH / High School

Mapleton High School/Middle School

Western Reserve - Collins HS/MS

St. Paul High/Jr. High School (Norwalk)

Crestview High School / Middle School

Plymouth High/Middle School

New London High School/Middle School

Site

Sandusky City Schools

Stadium

South Central Junior/Senior High
School

Football Stadium

Lakota High School

Lakota Stadium

South Central Junior/Senior High
School

Football Stadium

South Central Junior/Senior High
School

Football Stadium

Keystone High School

Stadium

South Central Junior/Senior High
School

Football Stadium

Mapleton High School/Middle School
John E. Camp Stadium

South Central Junior/Senior High
School

Football Stadium

St. Paul High/Jr. High School
Whitney Field

South Central Junior/Senior High
School

Football Stadium

Plymouth High/Middle School
Plymouth-Shiloh Alumni Field
Recreation Park

Recreation Park

Darren Hunt
Athletic Director
419-752-3354

Type

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game



