3305 Greenwich Angling Rd Greenwich OH 44837-9443 South Central Junior/Senior High School Team Schedule

05/01/2019 - 12/01/2019

Darren Hunt Athletic Director 419-752-3354

Football Boys Varsity						
Date	Start	End	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site	Туре
08/10/2019	5:00 PM	7:30 PM	Α	St. Mary Central Catholic High School and 1 others	Sandusky City Schools Stadium	Scrimmage
08/17/2019	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	н	Margaretta High School	South Central Junior/Senior High School Football Stadium	Scrimmage
08/23/2019	7:30 PM	9:30 PM	Α	Lakota High School	Lakota High School Lakota Stadium	Scrimmage
08/30/2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	н	Willard City Schools	South Central Junior/Senior High School Football Stadium	Game
09/06/2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	н	Oberlin Senior High School	South Central Junior/Senior High School Football Stadium	Game
09/13/2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Α	Keystone High/Middle School	Keystone High School Stadium	Game
09/20/2019	7:00 PM	9:30 PM	н	Monroeville JH / High School	South Central Junior/Senior High School Football Stadium	Game
09/27/2019	7:00 PM	9:30 PM	Α	Mapleton High School/Middle School	Mapleton High School/Middle School John E. Camp Stadium	Game
10/04/2019	7:00 PM	9:30 PM	н	Western Reserve - Collins HS/MS	South Central Junior/Senior High School Football Stadium	Game
10/12/2019	7:00 PM	9:30 PM	Α	St. Paul High/Jr. High School (Norwalk)	St. Paul High/Jr. High School Whitney Field	Game
10/18/2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	н	Crestview High School / Middle School	South Central Junior/Senior High School Football Stadium	Game
10/25/2019	7:00 PM	9:30 PM	Α	Plymouth High/Middle School	Plymouth High/Middle School Plymouth-Shiloh Alumni Field	Game
11/01/2019	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	А	New London High School/Middle School	Recreation Park Recreation Park	Game